OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AWARDED CONTRACTS AND PROJECT AUTHORIZATIONS
FOR BID OPENING DATE

11/19/2015

Call Order: 001
Description: REGION 2 CURVE WARNINGS, PART 2
PCS/KEY NO: 19095
CONTRACT NO: 14858
HIGHWAY : NO HIGHWAY DATA - CONTACT PCS MGR
COUNTY: VARIOUS
FED/STATE 1ID.: HSIP-S000(883)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 3
LOW: BAKER ROCK CRUSHING CO, BEAVERTON,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 547,620.00
2ND: 4S SIGNS LLC, ALBANY,OR $ 695,766.50
3RD: CORAL CONSTRUCTION CO, SHERWOOD,OR $ 1,047,333.00
ENGINEER®"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO BAKER ROCK CRUSHING CO DBA BAKER ROCK

RESOURCES ON 11/30/2015 BY ODOT HIGHWAY DIVISION

ADMINISTRATOR.
BAKER ROCK CRUSHING CO DBA BAKER ROCK RESOURCES $ 547 ,620.00
ANTICIPATED ITEMS
ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 0.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 19,166.70
ENGINEERING $ 90,693.80
TOTAL $ 657,480.50

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND AUTHORIZATIONS PAGE: 1 POSTED DATE 12/18/2015



OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AWARDED CONTRACTS AND PROJECT AUTHORIZATIONS
FOR BID OPENING DATE

11/19/2015
Call Order: 002
Description: VERDA LANE @ CHEMAWA RD (KEIZER)
PCS/KEY NO: 17313
CONTRACT NO: 14857
HIGHWAY : VARIOUS HIGHWAYS
COUNTY: MARION
FED/STATE 1ID.: STP-3850(014)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 10
LOW: NORTH SANTIAM PAVING CO, LYONS,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 838,731.60
2ND: R & R GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC, SALEM,OR $ 867,725.63
3RD: ML HOUCK CONSTRUCTION CO, SALEM,OR $ 887,635.50
ENGINEER®"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO NORTH SANTIAM PAVING CO ON 11/30/2015 BY

ODOT HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.

NORTH SANTIAM PAVING CO $ 838,731.60

ANTICIPATED ITEMS

ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 0.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 29,355.60
ENGINEERING $ 253,826.44
TOTAL $ 1,121,913.64
Call Order: 003
Description: LOOKINGGLASS CR RD: LOOKINGGLASS CR BR REPLACEMENT
PCS/KEY NO: 18699
CONTRACT NO: 14859
HIGHWAY : LOOKINGGLASS CR RD
COUNTY: DOUGLAS
FED/STATE 1ID.: STP-C019(170)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 10
LOW: FARLINE BRIDGE INC, STAYTON,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 2,498,458.06
2ND: BABB CONSTRUCTION CO, EUGENE,OR $ 2,590,707.86
3RD: CARTER & COMPANY INC, SALEM,OR $ 2,665,124.50
ENGINEER®"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO FARLINE BRIDGE INC ON 12/07/2015 BY ODOT
HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.

FARLINE BRIDGE INC $ 2,498,458.06
ANTICIPATED ITEMS

FUEL ESCALATION $ 23,000.00

STEEL ESCALATION $ 28,000.00
ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 51,000.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 87,446.03
ENGINEERING $ 695,134.00
TOTAL $ 3,332,038.09

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND AUTHORIZATIONS PAGE: 2 POSTED DATE 12/18/2015



